

Columbia Sheep Breeders Association of America



Work Order and Fee Schedule

Registry Office

PO Box 722, Lakefield, MN 56150

Phone # - 507-360-2160 FAX # - 507-662-5105 Email -charliew@extendedag.com

Date					
Name					
Address					
City, State,	, Zip				
Phone #	Fax #			Email	
Check one	of the following:				
Senior Member Junior Member		New memb			
	Fee Schedule				
			Member	Non Member	
	Memberships	Number	Fees	Fees	Amount
	Annual Senior Dues	T	\$ 50.00		
	New Senior Member		\$ 20.00		
	Annual Junior Dues		\$ 15.00		
	New Junior Dues		\$ 10.00		
	Registrations				
	Animal Under 24 months old		\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00	
	Animal over 24 months old		\$ 6.00	\$ 18.00	
	Re-registration of non-inspected sheep		\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00	
	Transfers		1	<u> </u>	_
	Under 60 days since date of sale		\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00	
	Over 60 days since date of sale		\$ 7.00	\$ 21.00	
	Other Fees	T	T	<u> </u>	
	Duplicate Certificates		\$ 3.00		
	Name Christening		\$10/ea - 3 f	or \$25	
	Rush fees are double the price of regula	ir fees			
	Special handling fees - TBD				
	Grand Total - Balance Due				
	Credit Balance				
	Total Money Enclosed				
	Make check payable to All-American Registry				1